Current portion of long-term liabilities 2,740 2,740

303,646 255,079

Net current assets 1,319,982 1,376,922

Total assets less current liabilities 1,328,570 1,398,771

Non-current liabilities
Long-term liabilities 5,280 5,280

Net assets 1,323,290 1,393,491

Beijing Media Corporation Limited  Interim Report 2005 11

CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET (UNAUDITED) (Continued)
As at 30 June 2005

As at
30 June 31 December

2005 2004
Unaudited Restated

(Note 20)
Note RMB’000 RMB’000

Equity
Capital and reserves attributable to the

Company’s equity holders
Share capital 197,310 197,310
Reserves 1,009,353 1,009,546
Retained earnings

– Proposed final dividend – 76,951
– Others 82,920 82,750

1,289,583 1,366,557

Minority interests 33,707 26,934

Total equity 1,323,290 1,393,491

Beijing Media Corporation Limited  Interim Report 200512

CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY (UNAUDITED)
For the six months ended 30 June 2005

Restated (note 20)
Statutory

Statutory public
Share Capital surplus welfare Retained Minority

capital reserve reserve fund earnings Interests Total
RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000

Balance at 1 January 2004,
as previously reported as
equity 101,260 – 32,689 33,540 230,200 – 397,689

Balance at 1 January 2004,
as previously separately
reported as minority interests – – – – – 26,286 26,286

Balance at 1 January 2004,
as restated 101,260 – 32,689 33,540 230,200 26,286 423,975

Transfer to share capital 46,140 – – – (46,140 ) – –
Dividend relating to 2003 – – – – (46,146 ) (762 ) (46,908 )
Profit for the period – – – – 66,309 6,672 72,981

Balance at 30 June 2004 147,400 – 32,689 33,540 204,223 32,196 450,048

Unaudited
Statutory

Statutory public
Share Capital surplus welfare Retained Minority

capital reserve reserve fund earnings Interests Total
RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000

Balance at 1 January 2005,
as previously reported as
equity 197,310 896,313 56,988 56,245 159,701 – 1,366,557

Balance at 1 January 2005,
as previously separately
reported as minority interests – – – – – 26,934 26,934

Balance at 1 January 2005,
as restated 197,310 896,313 56,988 56,245 159,701 26,934 1,393,491

Capital held by minority
shareholders of the
acquired subsidiary – – – – – 2,107 2,107

Others – (193 ) – – – – (193 )
Dividend relating to 2004 – – – – (76,951 ) – (76,951 )
Profit for the period – – – – 170 4,666 4,836

Balance at 30 June 2005 197,310 896,120 56,988 56,245 82,920 33,707 1,323,290

Beijing Media Corporation Limited  Interim Report 2005 13

CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED CASH FLOW STATEMENT (UNAUDITED)
For the six months ended 30 June 2005

Six months ended 30 June
2005 2004

Unaudited Audited
RMB’000 RMB’000

Net cash (outflow)/inflow from operating activities (48,130) 59,087

Net cash outflow from investing activities (1,058,330) (140,246)

Net cash inflow/(outflow) from financing 33,693 (46,908)

Net decrease in cash and cash equivalents (1,072,767) (128,067)

Cash and cash equivalents at beginning of the period 1,308,107 460,392

Exchange gains on cash and cash equivalents 1,569 –